EDI LISTING VISTEON AUTOMOTIVE HVCC 176B - printed 09-17-2023 at 06:12 am

T & L File: HAN 862 76B 2023-09-17 06-12-08 70550.X12

Destination - 21B3 -- not updating HVCC 176B
Cus Part: FC2F5F2SABO1 Production Parts
Job: 0145 S/O: 9277
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 600 09-14-2023 ASN ID: 44781
Accum Total: 63000
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9277-057 44781 09/08/23 600
9277-056 44750 09/01/23 3,000
9277-055 44710 08/29/23 600
9277-054 44693 08/25/23 1,800
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 63,600 600 600
DAILY 69,000 5,400 5,400
DAILY 74,400 5,400 5,400
DAILY 80,400 6,000 6,000
DAILY 86,400 6,000 6,000
DAILY 93,000 6,600 6,600
DAILY 95,400 2,400 2,400
DAILY 99,000 3,600 3,600
DAILY 101,400 2,400 2,400
DAILY 102,600 1,200 1,200

(only printing the first 10 lines)

1L5H-19E562-AA Production Parts

S/0: 9189

Cus Part:

Job: 0381

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 20000 09-15-2023 ASN ID: 44781
Accum Total: 1040000
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9189-177 44832 09/15/23 4,000
9189-176 44799 09/12/23 26,000
9189-175 44781 09/08/23 4,000
9189-175 44781 09/08/23 16,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 1,070,000 30,000 30,000
DAILY 1,098,000 28,000 28,000
DAILY 1,130,000 32,000 32,000
DAILY 1,160,000 30,000 30,000
DAILY 1,192,000 32,000 32,000
DAILY 1,228,000 36,000 36,000
DAILY 1,248,000 20,000 20,000
DAILY 1,278,000 30,000 30,000
DAILY 1,306,000 28,000 28,000
DAILY 1,326,000 20,000 20,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE
09-17-2023
09-22-2023
09-29-2023
10-06-2023
10-13-2023
10-20-2023
10-27-2023
11-03-2023
11-10-2023
11-17-2023

REQD DATE
09-17-2023
09-22-2023
09-29-2023
10-06-2023
10-13-2023
10-20-2023
10-27-2023
11-03-2023
11-10-2023
11-17-2023

QTY CHG

QTY CHG
+ 30,000
- 10,000
- 16,000

- 2,000

+ 2,000

PREV QTY

7,200

PREV QTY

26,000

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

TS7TH-19D890-BA

Job: 0404

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 3000
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

09-15-

87000

Location:

8932-140
8932-139
8932-138
8932-138

TOT ORD

100,000
101,000

Production Parts

S/O: 8932

2023 ASN ID: 44516

HVCC 176B

44832 09/15/23 1,000
44516 08/04/23 3,000
44476 07/28/23 1,000
44476 07/28/23 1,000

RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
2,000 2,000
1,000 1,000
2,000 2,000
3,000 3,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part:

VPBK2H-19D890-AB

Job: 0433

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 13200
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

755600

Location:

9201-169
9201-169
9201-168
9201-168

TOT ORD
779,600
800,600
819,200
839,000
860,000
881,600
897,200
917,600
939,200
954,200

09-15-2023 A

HVCC 176B
44832 09
44832 09
44799 09
44799 09

RELEASE

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Production Parts

S/0: 9201

SN ID:

/15/23
/15/23
/12/23
/12/23

SHIPPED

44781

1,800
10,800
3,600
4,200

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE
09-17-2023
09-22-2023
09-29-2023
10-06-2023
10-13-2023
10-20-2023
10-27-2023
11-03-2023
11-10-2023
11-17-2023

REQD DATE
09-17-2023
09-22-2023
09-29-2023
10-06-2023
10-13-2023
10-20-2023
10-27-2023
11-03-2023
11-10-2023
11-17-2023

QTY

QTY

+ 9,
- 4,
- 2,

+

+

CHG

CHG
600
800
400
600
600

600
600

PREV QTY

PREV QTY
14,400
25,800
21,000
20,400
20,400

16,200
19,800

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-AA

Job: 0470

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 1000 08-09-
Accum Total: 7000
Shipping History: Location:
9069-034
9069-033
9069-032
9069-031
Sched Type TOT ORD
DATLY 8,000
DAILY 10,000

S/0: 9069

Production Parts

1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000

BAL/DUE REQD DATE

1,000 11-10-2023

2023 ASN ID: 44516
HVCC 176B
44516 08/04/23
44100 06/01/23
43869 04/26/23
43263 02/09/23
RELEASE SHIPPED
1,000
2,000

2,000 12-01-2023

Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBJO01

Job: 0050

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 9600 09-15-
Accum Total: 590400
Shipping History: Location:

9332-088
9332-088
9332-087
9332-087
Sched Type TOT ORD
DAILY 601,600
DATLY 622,400
DAILY 643,200
DAILY 663,200
DAILY 684,000
DAILY 708,000
DAILY 722,400
DAILY 740,800
DATLY 762,400
DATLY 779,200

S/O: 9332

2023

Production Parts

ASN ID: 44781

HVCC 176B

44832
44832
44799
44799

RELEASE

(only printing the first 10 lines)

09/15/23
09/15/23
09/12/23
09/12/23

SHIPPED

18,400
6,400

4,800

7,200

BAL/DUE REQD DATE
11,200 09-17-2023
20,800 09-22-2023
20,800 09-29-2023
20,000 10-06-2023
20,800 10-13-2023
24,000 10-20-2023
14,400 10-27-2023
18,400 11-03-2023
21,600 11-10-2023
16,800 11-17-2023

QTY

QTY

+ 7,
-7,

-+

CHG

CHG

200
200

800

800
800

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

4,000
28,000

23,200

19,200
20,800

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBLO1

Job: 0119

Production Parts

S/O: 9368

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 8800 09-15-2023 ASN ID: 44750
Accum Total: 26200
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9368-019 44832 09/15/23 8,000
9368-018 44750 09/01/23 3,200
9368-018 44750 09/01/23 5,600
9368-017 44693 08/25/23 800
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 38,200 12,000 12,000
DAILY 49,400 11,200 11,200
DAILY 54,200 4,800 4,800
DAILY 55,000 800 800
DAILY 57,400 2,400 2,400
DAILY 59,800 2,400 2,400
DAILY 63,000 3,200 3,200
DAILY 67,800 4,800 4,800
DAILY 70,200 2,400 2,400
DAILY 74,200 4,000 4,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: 2U3H-19D890-BA

Job: 0456

Production Parts

S/O: 8795

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 700 09-15-2023 ASN ID: 44781
Accum Total: 12600
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
8795-040 44832 09/15/23 700
8795-040 44832 09/15/23 700
8795-039 44781 09/08/23 700
8795-038 44693 08/25/23 700
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 12,600
DAILY 13,300 700 700
DAILY 14,000 700 700
DAILY 14,700 700 700
DAILY 15,400 700 700
DAILY 16,100 700 700
DAILY 16,800 700 700
DAILY 17,500 700 700
DAILY 18,200 700 700
DAILY 18,900 700 700

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE

09-17-2023
09-22-2023
09-29-2023
11-03-2023
11-10-2023
11-17-2023
11-24-2023
12-01-2023
12-08-2023
12-15-2023

REQD DATE

01-26-2024
02-23-2024
03-08-2024
03-22-2024

04-19-2024
05-10-2024
06-07-2024
06-21-2024

07-26-2024

QTY CHG

- 5,600
+ 5,600

+ 3,200

+ 800

+ 700
- 700

+ 700
- 700
- 700
+ 700
- 700

PREV QTY

5,600
6,400

1,600

3,200

PREV QTY

700

700
700

700

PREV DATE

09/14/23

PREV DATE

04/05/24

06/28/24
07/19/24

08/09/24



Cus Part:

Job: 0579

VPAL3H-19E704-AA

Production Parts

S/O: 7980

REQD DATE

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 200 02-24-2023 ASN ID: 43331
Accum Total: 400

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
7980-107 43331 02/17/23 150
7980-107 43331 02/17/23 50
7980-106 43151 01/27/23 75
7980-106 43151 01/27/23 125

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE

DAILY 400

Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0005

S/O: 8772

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 800 09-15-2023 ASN ID: 44516
Accum Total: 14400
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
8772-117 44832 09/15/23 800
8772-116 44516 08/04/23 800
8772-115 44425 07/21/23 800
8772-114 44324 07/07/23 800
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 14,400
DAILY 15,200 800 800
DAILY 16,000 800 800
DAILY 16,800 800 800
DAILY 17,600 800 800
DAILY 18,400 800 800
DAILY 19,200 800 800
DAILY 20,000 800 800
DAILY 20,800 800 800

REQD DATE

10-13-2023
10-27-2023
11-03-2023
11-24-2023
12-01-2023
12-15-2023
01-12-2024
02-02-2024

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: 3L8H-19D890-AA Production Parts

Job: 0116 S/O: 8657

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 1500 09-06-2023 ASN ID: 44750
Accum Total: 7500

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8657-111 44750 09/01/23 1,500
8657-110 44693 08/25/23 1,500
8657-109 44425 07/21/23 1,500
8657-108 43507 03/10/23 1,500
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
DAILY 9,000 1,500 1,500 11-03-2023 + 1,500 0
- 1,500 1,500 11/17/23
DAILY 10,500 1,500 1,500 11-24-2023 + 1,500 0
- 1,500 1,500 01/19/24
DAILY 12,000 1,500 1,500 03-01-2024 + 1,500 0
- 1,500 1,500 04/05/24
DAILY 13,500 1,500 1,500 05-03-2024 + 1,500 0
Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-CA Production Parts
Job: 0006 S/O: 8876
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 1000 09-06-2023 ASN ID: 44710
Accum Total: 15000
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
8876-078 44710 08/29/23 1,000
8876-077 44693 08/25/23 1,000
8876-076 44476 07/28/23 1,000
8876-075 44324 07/07/23 1,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
DAILY 16,000 1,000 1,000 09-29-2023
DAILY 17,000 1,000 1,000 12-01-2023

DAILY 18,000 1,000 1,000 02-02-2024



Cus Part: FC2HOF2S2KO01

Job: 0292

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O

Shipping History:

Sched Type

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DATILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

(only printing the first

Production Parts

S/0: 9410

Accum Total: 4100
Location: HVCC 176B
9410-003 44832 09/15/23
9410-002 44633 08/18/23
9410-001 44159 06/09/23
9410-000 44103 06/01/23
TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED
18,240 14,140

19,296 1,056

20,352 1,056

21,408 1,056

21,888 480

22,944 1,056

23,232 288

24,672 1,440

26,784 2,112

27,840 1,056

10 lines)

2,400
1,200
200
300

BAL/DUE

14,140
1,056
1,056
1,056

480
1,056
288
1,440
2,112
1,056

REQD DATE

09-17-2023
09-25-2023
09-26-2023
09-28-2023
09-29-2023
10-02-2023
10-03-2023
10-04-2023
10-09-2023
10-10-2023

QTY CHG

- 14,140
+ 14,140

PREV QTY

14,140
0

PREV DATE

09/14/23



